
DRINKS MENU



PICK  YOUR  POISON



PORNSTAR MARTINI

MOJITO

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

CORPSE REVIVER #2

ESPRESSO MARTINI

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoff Vanilla, 
Passoã, Passionfruit Syrup, 

Passionfruit Puree.

Plantation 3 Star, 
Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda

Plantation original dark, 
Strawberry Liquor, Lime, 

Strawberry Puree.

Tanqueray, Triple Sec, Cocchi 
Americano, Absinthe, Lemon

Smirnoff, Kahlua, 
Espresso, Caramel Syrup.

Smirnoff, Captain Morgan’s 
White, Gordons, Triple Sec, 

Lemon, Coca Cola

11.00 9.50

9.50 9.509.00

9.50

CLASSICS
These are just our favourites. Ask your bartender for any other classics, we can make them all!

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS MARKED            2 FOR £10*
MON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAY

Not all ingredients listed. Some drinks may contain egg white and other allergens.
For cocktail, food allergy and intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering.



HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS MARKED            2 FOR £10*

MONAGHAN BOY

MCR SPRITZ AUNT POLLY

Gordons, Raspberry Liquor, 
Raspberry Syrup, Cranberry, 

Lemon, Egg White

Gordons, Lemon, 
Vimto, Prosecco

Gordons, Peach Liquor, 
Cucumber Syrup, Lemon, 

Mint, Prosecco

9.50

9.508.50

PEAKY CLASSICS
The people of Manchester have spoken... our best selling favourites are here to stay! Did you 

know since we opened our doors in 2018 our bartenders have made over 15,000 of these four 
drinks alone! Grab an Aunt Polly and see what all the fuss is about!

RHUBARB AND GINGER FIZZ
Agnes Arber Rhubarb, 
Lemon, Ginger Syrup, 

Rhubarb Bitters, Prosecco

9.50

Not all ingredients listed. Some drinks may contain egg white and other allergens.
For cocktail, food allergy and intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering.

MON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAY



GARRISON SPECIAL

PEAKY SANGRIA

HIVE

FLANDERS FIELDS

ARTHUR’S PUNCH

ACROSS THE POND

SABINI’S DEAL 

Cîroc Mango, Grapefruit Liquor, Lemon, Passionfruit Syrup, Egg White, Neck Oil IPA

From Small Heath to Peter Street. Our signature cocktails draw on 
elements of the show, fused with a selection of the best available 

spirits and our homemade ingredients.

Not all ingredients listed. Some drinks may contain egg white and other allergens.
For cocktail, food allergy and intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering.

Old J Dark, Orgeat, Lime, Orange, Blackberries, Growers Gate Shiraz, Lemonade

Lytham Bee’s Knees, Yellow Chartreuse, Lemon, Honey, Pink Peppercorns, Pineapple

Opihr Gin, Crème de Mure, Poppy Liquor, Lemon, Apple, Egg White

Tanqueray, St Germain, Lemon, Apple, Pineapple, Blueberry Jam

Bulleit Bourbon, Blue Curaçao, Lemon, Orgeat 

Disaronno, Strawberry Liquor, Campari, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

9.50

9.00

9.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

TIPPLES OF 
SMALL HEATH

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS MARKED            2 FOR £10*
MON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAY



From Small Heath to Peter Street. Our signature cocktails draw on 
elements of the show, fused with a selection of the best available 

spirits and our homemade ingredients.

FIGHTING IN EDEN  

SOLOMON’S SILENCE 

DAY AT THE RACES  

ODD’S ON

IT’S NOT TOMMY’S

DAY OF RECKONING

BITTER TRUTH 

Smirnoff, Peach Liquor, Campari, Grapefruit

Not all ingredients listed. Some drinks may contain egg white and other allergens.
For cocktail, food allergy and intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering.

Captain Morgan’s White, Crème De Cassis, St Germain, Lime, Egg White, Cranberry

Chase Marmalade, Aperol, Peach Syrup, Lemon, Egg White, Apple, Peach Bitters

El Jimador, Midori, Green Chartreuse, Lime, Agave, Egg White

Patron XO, Mozart Milk Chocolate, Orange Liquor, Espresso, Half and Half

Chase Rhubarb, Strawberry Liquor, Italicus, Cranberry, Lime, Egg White, Rhubarb Bitters

El Jimidor, Grapefruit Liquor, Lime, Agave, Cranberry, Peach Bitters

9.00

9.00

9.50

9.00

9.50

9.50

9.00

TIPPLES OF 
SMALL HEATH

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS MARKED            2 FOR £10*
MON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAY



JAMMY DODGER 

BLACK JACK

PEAKY PADDLE

JAFFA CAKE

SAMBUCA

JÄGERMEISTER

EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA

PATRÓN XO CAFE

Chambord topped with Bailey’s

Black Sambuca & Bulleit Bourbon

Collection of Peaky Blinders Gin, 
Rum & Irish Whiskey

Orange Liquor & Frangelico 
Hazelnut Liqueur

Black or White Sambuca

19.00

19.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

22.00

22.00

25.00

SHOTS FIRED
CHOOSE 6 OF OUR

 FAVOURITES SHOTS
TO SHARE WITH YOUR GANG!

SABINI’S DEAL

SOLOMON’S SILENCE

ACROSS THE POND

RHUBARB AND GINGER FIZZ

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

FIGHTING IN EDEN

Disaronno, Strawberry Liquor, 
Campari, Triple Sec, 

Lime, Cranberry

Captain Morgan’s White, 
Crème De Cassis, St Germain, 

Lime, Egg White, Cranberry

 Bulleit  Bourbon, Blue Curaçao, 
Lemon, Orgeat

Agnes Arber Rhubarb, Lemon, 
Ginger Syrup, Rhubarb Bitters, 

Prosecco

Smirnoff, Captain Morgan’s 
White, Gordons, Triple Sec, 

Lemon, Coca Cola

Smirnoff, Peach Liquor, 
Campari, Grapefruit

HAPPY HOUR
COCKTAILS 
2 FOR £10

MON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAY

SELECTED BOTTLES OF BEER 2 FOR £6 | SELECTED  DRAUGHT PINTS £3.50  
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO £20 | SELECTED BOTTLES OF WINE £13.50

*MUST BE TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAIL*
Not all ingredients listed. Some drinks may contain egg white and other allergens.

For cocktail, food allergy and intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering.

9.50

9.50

9.009.00

9.00 9.00



PINEAPPLE, PEACH AND HIBISCUS

RHUBARB AND SEVILLE ORANGE

PASSIONFRUIT AND LEMON

BELSAZAR AND TONIC

GRAPEFRUIT AND ROSE

CUCUMBER AND MINT

Arber Pineapple, Boe Peach and Hibiscus, Lemon, Apple, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Not all ingredients listed. Some drinks may contain egg white and other allergens.
For cocktail, food allergy and intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering.

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla, Aperol, Rhubarb Syrup, Lime, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

Johnnie Walker Black, Passoã, Passionfruit, White Chocolate, Lemonade, Mint

Belsazar Rosé, Fever-Tree Light Tonic

Ketel One Grapefruit And Rose, St Germain, Grapefruit Bitters, Lemon, Lime, 
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Ketel One Cucumber And Mint, Watermelon Syrup, Lemon Bitters, 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8,50

8.50

SPRITZ

SPECIALS 



PEAKY BLINDERS LAGER

BIRRA MORETTI

SOL

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN

GUINNESS

HOP HOUSE 13

AMSTEL

DESPERADOS

MALTSMITHS IPA

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL (CAN) 

SYMONDS CIDER

BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY (CAN) 

PEAKY BLINDER BLACK IPA

STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS

PEAKY BLINDER PALE ALE

OLD MOUT

Brewed in Manchester, Peaky Blinders Lager is an 
easy- drinking beer that is perfectly balanced with 
moderate vanilla tasting notes and no hard edges 
or bitter aftertaste for perfect refreshment. 4%

4.6%

4.5%

5%

5%

4.2%

5%

4.1%

5.9%

4.6%

4.3%

5.5%

5.4%

4.4%

4.5%

4.3%

4%

England

Italy

Mexico

Netherlands

Netherlands

Ireland

Ireland

Netherlands

France

Scotland

England

England

England

England

England

England

New Zealand

2.60  |  4.80

3.00  |  5.60

4.40

3.00  |  5.40

4.60

3.00  |  5.60

4.80

2.70  |  5.10

5.20

2.80  |  5.20

5.00

2.60  |  4.80

5.00

5.50

3.00  |  5.50

5.50

5.50

DRAUGHT

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

HAPPY HOUR MARKED             BOTTLES OF BEER  2 FOR £6 | DRAUGHT PINTS £3.50 
MON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAY

Berries & Cherries | Kiwi & Lime 



LA COLOMBE, CHARDONNAY

LUNA AZUL, MERLOT

FARFALLA, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH CHARLIE ZIN, WHITE ZINFANDEL

GROWERS GATE, SHIRAZ

MUMM CORDON ROUGE

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT

MOËT & CHANDON 
ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

LAURENT-PERRIER 
CUVÉE ROSÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON 
VINTAGE 2009

WADDLING DUCK, SAUVIGNON BLANC

LA CAPLANA, GAVI DI GAVI

LUNA AZUL, SAUVIGNON BLANC

VIA ALTA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON ILLUSION, MALBEC

FAUSTINO, ALBARIÑO

PRIMI SOLI, PINOT GRIGIO

MARQUÉS DEL ATRIO 
CRIANZA, RIOJA

FAT BARREL, CABERNET SHIRAZ
12%

13%

12.5% 10.5%

14.5%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

13% 13.5%

13.5%

13.5%
|

|

| |

|

|

|

|

|

|

| |

|

|
|

|

| |

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

| |

|

|
Roussillon

Central Valley

Delle Venezie California

South

Piedmont

Central Valley

Lazio

Marlborough

Rías Baixas

Central Valley Mendoza

La Rioja

Western Cape
France

Chile

Chile

Italy USA

Australia

France

France

France

France

France

France

Italy

Chile

Italy

New Zealand 

Spain

Argentina

Spain

South Africa

6.60  |  7.90  |  24.50

6.70  |  8.10  |  24 

6.90  |  8.40  |  26 

5.80  |  6.80  |  21 

5.80  |  6.80  |  21 

5.80  |  6.80  |  21 6.70  |  8.10  |  25 

  33

  36

  36

7.10  |  9.60  |  28 

WINE LIST

WHITE

RED

CHAMPAGNE

ROSÉ

Soft stone fruit with a pleasant finish

Red wild berries and hints of chocolate

Raspberry fruit flavours

Blackberry & liquorice aromas

Fresh and fruity

Fresh gooseberry fruit

Intense, fruity, floral

Passionfruit and guava with a floral finish

Rich blackcurrant flavours Black cherry, forest berries, elegant finish

Citrus and floral, fantastic finish

Dry, crisp and fruity

Highly aromatic, well rounded tannins

Bramble, vanilla, cedar notes

HAPPY HOUR WINE BOTTLES MARKED          £13.50      

  29

  55

  65

  75

  75

  90

 190

  31

  36

HAPPY HOUR PROSECCO BOTTLES MARKED          £20      

I CASTELLI, PROSECCO DOC

SERENELLO, SPUMANTE ROSÉ

11%

11%

|

|

|

|

Veneto

Veneto

Italy

Italy

 6.90  |  34    

 6.90  |  34 

SPARKLING

Fresh, fruity, floral

Clean, crisp and vibrant

MON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAYMON-FRI 4-7PM  |  SUNDAY ALL DAY



PACKAGES

KETEL ONE

2 GUESTS 4 GUESTS 

PEAKY BLINDER IRISH WHISKEY

MARTELL VS

PEAKY BLINDER GIN

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

CIROC BULLEIT BOURBON

HENNESSEY VS

GORDONS PINK

PATRÓN XO CAFE

CIROC WOODFORD RESERVE

REMY MARTIN VSOP

TANQUERAY

BELVEDERE TALISKER 10

TANQUERAY SEVILLA

AGNES ARBER RHUBARB

BROCKMANS

135 120

120

120

120

140 120

160

130

130

160 150

180

135

160 170

145

145

160

BOTTLED SPIRITS

VODKA WHISKEY & BOURBON

BRANDY & COGNAC

GIN

TEQUILA

All bottles include two jugs of draught mixer 
and your choice of up to four canned mixers

Red Berry | Vanilla | Pineapple | Apple 

FOOD AND DRINK

1 x Prosecco or 6 x Heineken / Sol
1 x Peaky platter

2 x Prosecco or 12 x Heineken / Sol
2 x Peaky platter

(Available until 9pm)

A selection of our best products put together to create the ultimate party package! For booth packages, 
table reservations and guest list please email          bookings@peakyblindersmanchester.com

POLLY’S CHOICE PEAKY PACKAGE

THE TOMMY SHELBY BILLY KIMBER’S BOYS

175
250

450
900

OUT-OUT

1 x House spirit
10 x Heineken / Sol

1 x Shot paddle
3 x Mixers

1 x Premium spirit 
2 x Prosecco or 12 x Heineken / Sol

2 x Shot paddles 
3 x Mixer

2 x Premium spirit 
3 x Shot paddles 

3 x Prosecco or 18 x Heineken / Sol
6 x Mixers

3 x Premium spirit 
1 x Tequila / Sambuca / Jägermeister
2 x Laurent-Perrier Rosé Champagne

36 x Heineken / Sol
Unlimited mixers

HOUSE WINE
2 x 40 | 3 x 55

BEERS
10  x Sol / Heineken 45

PROSECCO
2 x 65 | 3 x 90

Peaky platter: BBQ wings, rarebit bon bons, cheeseburger sliders, Nocellara olives, 
cherry tomato focaccia, lattice fries and root vegetable crisps

Premium spirits include: Ciroc & Ciroc Flavoured Vodkas, Tanqueray Gin, Old J Rums, Bulleit Bourbon

House spirits include: Smirnoff, Gordon’s, Captain Morgan’s, Peaky Blinder Spirits

PEAKY BLINDER SPICED RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN´S

OLD J

KRAKEN

DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA

120

120

120

130

180

RUM

Spiced | Dark 

Spiced | Dark | White

Chardonnay | Pinot Blush | Merlot

50 95



BAR SNACKS

Not all ingredients listed. Some drinks may contain egg white and other allergens.
For cocktail, food allergy and intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering.

NIBBLES SIDES

LIGHT BITES

NOCELLARA OLIVES

PEAKY PLATTER

PEAKY WINGS

PIGGY BLINDERS BRUMMIE SCALLOPS

TANKARD OF PRAWNS 

WASABI PEAS

ONION RINGS

DUCK FAT CHIPS

PORK SCRATCHINGS PEAKY DRY-RUB FRIES

HALLOUMI FRIES

3.00 3.00

3.00

3.00
(GF)

(GF)

(VE)

(V)

(V)

(VE)

(VE)

(GF/VE)

19.00

X 6 6.00  |  X 10 10.00

6.00  

RAREBIT BON BONS
6.00

5.00

10.00

2.50

2.50

4.00

BBQ wings, rarebit bon bons, 
cheeseburger sliders, Nocellara olives, 

cherry tomato focaccia, lattice fries 
and root vegetable crisps

1/2 pint of pan-fried prawns, 
served with crusty bread 

and beer butter

House-rub chicken wings 
served with our signature 

BBQ sauce

Pigs in blankets with a 
honey-mustard dressing

Deep fried cheesy rarebit 
bon bons, served with our 

signature brown sauce

Potato scallops in Peaky Blinder 
Pale Ale batter, chip shop style curry

DESIGN AND ILLUSTRATION BY:

WWW.BEHANCE.NET/SARACUERDO

@LIMONERO

(Available until 9pm)



PEAKYBLINDERSMANCHESTER.COM

23 PETER ST, MANCHESTER, M2 5QR

Peaky Blinders (Manchester)

bookings@peakyblindersmanchester.com

@peakyblindersmanchester

Management reserve the right to refuse service.
Terms and conditions apply.

PEAKY BLINDERS SUPPORT RESPONSIBLE DRINKING

LEAVE US A REVIEW

SCAN TO BOOK

FOLLOW US


